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Available compoundsSBS ref. #

RECOMMENDED

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

CCM

FANTIC

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

SHERCO

SHERCO

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

TM

MXV

SXV

SXV

SXV

SXV

XX

KX-F

KX-F

KX-F

KX-F

SM

SX

RM-Z

RM-Z

FT

450

450

450

550

550

450

125

250

250

450

450

450

250

250

450

300

Van den Bosch Rep.

Van den Bosch Rep.

MX

DFI

DFI

4.5i Supermotard

2.5i-F

2009

2006

2008

2006

2008

2008

2020

2004

2011

2006

2009

2006

2009

2004

2005

2017

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

2013

2013

2010

2013

2010

2010

2021

2010

2021

2008

2021

2006

2011

2021

2021

2019

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280694100

6280842100

6470695100

6280842100

6470695100

6280671100

6280840100

6280694100

6280694100

6280694100

6280694100

6470762100

6280671100

6280694100

6280694100

6280671100



RECOMMENDED

TM

TM

TM

TM

TM

TM

TM

TM

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

ZERO

ZERO

FT

FT

MX

MX

MX

MX

MX

MX

YZ

YZ

YZ

YZ

YZ

YZ

YZ

YZ

YZ

YZ

YZ

MX

MX

450

530

125

250

250

300

450

530

125

125

250

250

250

250

250

250

450

450

450

0

0

Fi

Fi

F

F

F

F

F

F Efi

F Efi

F

F

F

ZF2.8

ZF5.7

2017

2017

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2003

2008

2003

2008

2003

2007

2014

2021

2003

2008

2020

2013

2013

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

2019

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2007

2021

2007

2021

2006

2013

2020

2021

2007

2019

2021

2013

2013

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280790100

6280671100

6280671100

6280671100

6280671100

6280671100

6280671100

6280671100

6280671100

6280694100

6280840100

6280694100

6280840100

6280694100

6280840100

6280840100

6280965100

6280694100

6280840100

6280965100

6280694100

6280694100


